Coppa Agostoni - Giro delle Brianze | 2025
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05/10/2025 | 169km | 18 starting

Cleleeeleeee

EFE
LTK
TBV
PTV
XAT
XAT
IGD
IGD

CARAPAZ Richard
CICCONE Giulio
TIBERI Antonio
PIGANZOLI Davide
SCARONI Christian
FORTUNATO Lorenzo
ARENSMAN Thymen
BERNAL Egan

MOV QUINTANA Nairo

ECU19930529
ITA19941220
ITA20010624
ITA20020708
ITA19971016
ITA19960509

NED19991204

COL19970113

COL19900204
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ADC
EFE

RBH
RBH
RBH
TUD
UAD
UAD

VERGALLITO Luca
CHAVES Esteban
PELLIZZARI Giulio
HINDLEY Jai
ROGLIC Primoz
ALAPHILIPPE Julian
COVI Alessandro
DEL TORO lIsaac
YATES Simon

ITA19970914
COL19900117
ITA20031121
AUS19960505
SL019891029
FRA19920611
ITA19980928
MEX20031127
GBR19920807



